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Fabric: Aida 14, White
183w X 65h Stitches

Size: 14 Count,   33.20w X 11.79h cm

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color
D 2 DMC 304 Christmas Red-MD
E 2 DMC 335 Rose
& 2 DMC 350 Coral-MD
8 2 DMC 352 Coral-LT
= 2 DMC 646 Beaver Gray-DK
? 2 DMC 648 Beaver Gray-LT
B 2 DMC 796 Royal Blue-DK
. 2 DMC 798 Delft Blue-DK
A 2 DMC 800 Delft Blue-Pale
- 2 DMC 809 Delft Blue
H 2 DMC 818 Baby Pink
F 2 DMC 899 Rose-MD
J 2 DMC 905 Parrot Green-DK
7 2 DMC 907 Parrot Green-LT
: 2 DMC 945 Tawny
I 2 DMC 947 Burnt Orange
< 2 DMC 951 Tawny-LT
( 2 DMC 972 Canary-DK
> 2 DMC 973 Canary-BRT
! 2 DMC 975 Golden Brown-DK
; 2 DMC 976 Golden Brown-MD
C 2 DMC 3072 Beaver Gray-VY LT
G 2 DMC 3326 Rose-LT
" 2 DMC 3371 Black Brown
9 2 DMC 3826 Golden Brown
@ 2 DMC White White

Floss Used for Half Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color
: 2 DMC 945 Tawny
< 2 DMC 951 Tawny-LT
( 2 DMC 972 Canary-DK
> 2 DMC 973 Canary-BRT
C 2 DMC 3072 Beaver Gray-VY LT
G 2 DMC 3326 Rose-LT

Floss Used for Quarter Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color
E 2 DMC 335 Rose
& 2 DMC 350 Coral-MD
8 2 DMC 352 Coral-LT
= 2 DMC 646 Beaver Gray-DK
? 2 DMC 648 Beaver Gray-LT
B 2 DMC 796 Royal Blue-DK
A 2 DMC 800 Delft Blue-Pale
: 2 DMC 945 Tawny
< 2 DMC 951 Tawny-LT
( 2 DMC 972 Canary-DK
> 2 DMC 973 Canary-BRT
! 2 DMC 975 Golden Brown-DK
C 2 DMC 3072 Beaver Gray-VY LT
G 2 DMC 3326 Rose-LT
9 2 DMC 3826 Golden Brown
@ 2 DMC White White
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Floss Used for Back Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

2 DMC 648 Beaver Gray-LT
2 DMC 800 Delft Blue-Pale
2 DMC 809 Delft Blue
2 DMC 907 Parrot Green-LT
2 DMC 972 Canary-DK
2 DMC 975 Golden Brown-DK
2 DMC 976 Golden Brown-MD
2 DMC 3371 Black Brown


